
Township Report
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AVERYS CREEK

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

2

0

1

1

0

271,000.00

60,000.00

10,000.00

341,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

AVERYS CREEK

BEAVERDAM

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

5

0

0

16,500.00

16,500.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BEAVERDAM

BILTMORE

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

1

1

0

3,900.00

150,000.00

153,900.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BILTMORE

BLACK MOUNTAIN

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

2

2

0

0

260,000.00

58,600.00

318,600.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BLACK MOUNTAIN
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BROAD RIVER

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

3

0

0

0

0

557,000.00

557,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BROAD RIVER

FAIRVIEW

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

4

1

5

0

1

879,909.00

43,640.00

145,000.00

50,000.00

1,118,549.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

FAIRVIEW

FLAT CREEK

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

3

0

0

0

0

563,000.00

563,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

FLAT CREEK

FRENCH BROAD

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

3

0

1

0

1

1,055,000.00

500.00

100,000.00

1,155,500.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

FRENCH BROAD

HAZEL

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  1

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

0

0

0

1

220,000.00

220,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

HAZEL
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IVY

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

1

0

0

7,000.00

7,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

IVY

LEICESTER

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  3 Moved:  2

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

1

2

1

5

160,000.00

126,903.00

21,315.00

30,000.00

142,500.00

480,718.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

LEICESTER

LIMESTONE

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  10

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

2

0

2

3

10

781,000.00

23,050.00

255,004.00

1,059,054.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

LIMESTONE

LOWER HOMINY

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

2

0

5

0

0

1,230,000.00

255,364.00

1,485,364.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

LOWER HOMINY

REEMS CREEK

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  3 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

1

5

2

3

150,000.00

1,241,940.00

132,466.00

84,000.00

180,500.00

1,788,906.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

REEMS CREEK
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SWANNANOA

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  3 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

6

1

3

132,883.00

200,000.00

229,000.00

561,883.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

SWANNANOA

UPPER HOMINY

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  2 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

3

0

1

0

2

419,000.00

700.00

124,400.00

544,100.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

UPPER HOMINY

6,285,909.00Residential Single Family Total

1,672,483.00Commercial Total

Residential Multi-Family Total

857,278.00Residential Addition & Alteration Total

729,004.00Commercial Addition & Alteration Total

Mobile Home Total 826,400.00

5

0

25

37

9

26

10,371,074.00

# Buildings: Dwelling Unit Count:  

New:  13 Moved:  13

Total Project Value

Month Totals

Townhouses

Duplexes # Buildings: 

Dwelling Unit Count: # Buildings: 

Dwelling Unit Count: 

0

0

Work completed in townships beginning with Asheville, for example Asheville 05 or Asheville 06, have a physical address within the 
City of Asheville limits.  However, since it is a county building, it must be inspected by Buncombe County.  


