## Township Report 11/1/2008 through 11/30/2008

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home AVERYS CREEK	271,000.00 60,000.00 10,000.00 341,000.00	2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 0
BEAVERDAM				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home BEAVERDAM	16,500.00 16,500.00	0 0 0 0 5 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 0
BILTMORE				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home <b>BILTMORE</b>	3,900.00 150,000.00 153,900.00	0 0 0 0 1 1 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 0
BLACK MOUNTAIN				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home BLACK MOUNTAIN	260,000.00 58,600.00 318,600.00	0 0 0 2 2 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 0

Page 1 of 4

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home BROAD RIVER	557,000.00	3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 0
FAIRVIEW				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations	879,909.00 43,640.00 145,000.00	4 0 0 1 5 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Mobile Home FAIRVIEW	50,000.00 1,118,549.00	1	New: 1	Moved: 0
FLAT CREEK				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home FLAT CREEK	563,000.00	3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 0
FRENCH BROAD	505,000.00			
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home FRENCH BROAD	1,055,000.00 500.00 100,000.00 1,155,500.00	3 0 0 0 0 1 0 1	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 1	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 0
HAZEL				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	220,000.00	1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 1
	220,000.00		New: 0	Moved: 1

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home IVY	7,000.00 7,000.00	0 0 0 0 1 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 0
LEICESTER				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	160,000.00 126,903.00 21,315.00 30,000.00 142,500.00	$     \begin{array}{c}       1 \\       0 \\       0 \\       0 \\       1 \\       2 \\       1 \\       5     \end{array} $	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 3	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 2
LEICESTER	480,718.00			
LIMESTONE				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	781,000.00 23,050.00	2 0 0 0 0 2	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LIMESTONE	255,004.00 1,059,054.00	3 10	New: 0	Moved: 10
LOWER HOMINY				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	1,230,000.00 255,364.00	2 0 0 0 0 5 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 0
LOWER HOMINY	1,485,364.00	0	1100.0	
REEMS CREEK				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home <b>REEMS CREEK</b>	150,000.00 1,241,940.00 132,466.00 84,000.00 180,500.00 1,788,906.00	1 0 0 1 5 2 3	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 3	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 0

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home SWANNANOA	132,883.00 200,000.00 229,000.00 561,883.00	0 0 0 0 6 1 3	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 3	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 0
UPPER HOMINY				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home UPPER HOMINY	419,000.00 700.00 124,400.00 544,100.00	3 0 0 0 0 1 0 2	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 2	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 0
Month Totals				
Residential Single Family Total Residential Multi-Family Total Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Total Residential Addition & Alteration Total Commercial Addition & Alteration Total Mobile Home Total	6,285,909.00 1,672,483.00 857,278.00 729,004.00 826,400.00	25 0 0 5 37 9 26	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 13	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 13
<b>Total Project Value</b>	10,371,074.00			